
Park Street C of E Primary School & Nursery 
Term Dates 2024-25 

AUTUMN TERM 2024 

 I N S E T  D A Y  Monday 2nd September 2024 (school closed) 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 (school closed)                                                                                                             

 T E R M  B E G I N S  t  Wednesday 4th September 2024 

H A L F  T E R M  Monday 28th October to Friday 1st November 2024 

O C C A S I O N A L  D A Y  Friday 29th November 2024 (school closed) 

T E R M  E N D S  Thursday 19th December 2024 (school finishes at 1:30pm) 

I N S E T  D A Y  Friday 20th December 2024 (school closed) 

SPRING TERM 2025 

 I N S E T  D A Y  Monday 6th January 2025 (school closed) 

T E R M  B E G I N S  Tuesday 7th January 2025 

H A L F  T E R M  Monday 17th February to Friday 21st February 2025 

T E R M  E N D S  Friday 4th April 2025 (school finishes at 1:30pm) 

SUMMER TERM 2025 

T E R M  B E G I N S  Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

M A Y  B A N K  H O L I D A Y  Monday 5th May 2025 

H A L F  T E R M  Monday 26th May to Friday 30st May 2025 

I N S E T  D A Y  Monday 2nd June 2025 (school closed) 

T E R M  E N D S  Wednesday 23rd July 2025 (school finishes at 1:30pm) 

 


